
��ì� ���L

��´�¨�›�¡�

`�@�Œ

L�@�

`�Œ

œ�{�C�q�“��

`�Œ�s� �s�sP�:�Q�,

i�Z�-�J�C� 

i�Z�-�J�C� 

P�Q�P� �i�Z�-�J
P�Q

P�Q

P�P�S� �i�i�

115
(JC32-2)

122
(JC32-4)

113
(JC31-2)

120
(JC31-4)

114
(JC32-1)

+18.0 +18.0

+19.5+19.5

+18.5 +18.5

+19.0 +19.0

��ä

â�ä

P�OO T� Q�O R�O S�O mT�O

1:2,500 u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì�‡�F

g�p�µ�˜�¾�‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø� �i���¾�Ô

u�–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•

i���¾�Ô���j�@�ß�T�@

u�–�Ì�‹�˚�˝�A�˛�ì�§�“�ì�‹�µ�‰�“�˚�‹�˚

‰�à�Ì�¯� �Ø�B�‡�F�Ô���X�˙�æ

”�a�S�P
‰�‹�P�Q

ß�a�@�U

Q� �‰�‹�Q�R�N�P�
R� �‰�‹�Q�S�N�

P� �”�a�S�P�N�@�Q���ì�‹�A�‰�‹�P�Q�N�@�R���C�‡�Ì�

ƒ�X�Ñ�î�{�}���p�˝�˝�Ì�}�˚�‚�x�˝�1�/�5�,�0�0�0�¯� �Ø�B�Ü�‰�A�����ü�˝�X�Ñ�

U� �ß�a�@�T�N�
T� �ß�a�@�S�N�@�

ƒ�����ü�A�W���_�˝�ß�a�R�N�x�˛�ì�§�À�{�Ì�L

��e�˝�¡����

}�s�É�\�ƒ�µ�˜� �Ø�À�W

ß�Æ�˝�O�D�T�L�

��‡�Ì�î���˝���

����ü�Ì�Ô�u�

æ�Ø

À�W�n�˝�‰�‹�P�S�N���y�ð

(�‰�˚�…�p�À�W�l�˝�

À�W

��º�⁄

��º�⁄�

O�p

���
‰�p�_�y�

L�•�Ø�}

ö�⁄�î
i�O�p
ö�⁄�î
i����

d�q�î
W�˛�ð�L
W��

}�»�@
É�æ�Ø�

fl�ö

Ù�»

��@

¯�–

X�Ö

`�h

E�˘�À

ð�Œ�Ì

o�£�

_�

��

L���X�

w�

c�t���E

ö�ï�°�E

Û��

a�

â�

q�

H�

ƒ�fl�

˛�ò

ˇ�d

g�r���|

K�\�����

å

fi�

æ�

§�

„�

L�O

H�T

g���l��

˘�§�÷�i�

˘�§�÷�i�

ß�ä�E�

N�d

^��

��

��

��

��

·�

d�g

��˚�ˇ

‹�˛�ß�E

•�ò�E

Þ�¿�

˛�

n�”�X�E�

o�ü

Ö�

^���

º��

k�à

��Ý���

à�„�E�

„�H�Ì�Æ

¡�f�à

„�H

k�

À�

l�H�

y�ç

��˚�

`�Œ�

ı�

��Ý���

v���b�g

y�Ñ�×

S�„

S�„�Ì�Æ

H�˚�Ì

y�Ñ�â

��d

æ�æ

A�¶

k�n

s�E�{�

k�C�„�Ì

‹�E�

w�Ł�s�s

��fi

c

¤

‡�˘

«�Ñ

p�C�

v��

K�

��

˚�÷

»�Ì�

÷�Ø

¯�

L�

÷�

j�

÷�

|�

r�

˝�¢�

µ�Ì

â�µ

÷�

…�

å

å

‹

n�

ó�

í�

A��

å

‹

‹

I�

Œ

„�

��

‹

å

s�§�ß
â�

n�D�›

'�Œ

»�n�E�

I�

‡�æ�

~�˛�

§�ß�

Ø�»�
��V

S�E�R���N�

ð�Ô�E�

X�Ñ�˙

��º

(���Ý

(���Ý

å

‹
»�h�

r

_�

v

U�

I�

¤�⁄

å ‹

‹

å

y�“i�y

J�

‹

å
â�“

i�â

37.2

25.62

42.3

35.6

25.72

37.21

12.3

15.6

��˚�

��˚�‡

��

‹��

P ��Ô

lVl

V�l�z

å���E�‹�

S�s�E����

��

'�

¾�z�ı�›

'�R�—�Q

P�O T� O�

‰�‹�Q�S

806.6

787.7

883.6

904.2

840.7

883.7

836.9

884.4

849.0

910.2

786.9

712.8

794.4

663.6

808.3

496.3

761.7

689.6

615.2

635.2

658.6

549.2

564.5

729.9

522.4

614.6

703.9

637.0

724.8

676.7

701.1

757.6

724.7

824.7

801.4

889.2

846.4

762.5

755.2

840.7

833.3

832.0

863.6836.7

845.4

861.6

857.2

681.8

789.6

798.9

658.8

810.1

839.1

779.5

627.2

755.2

715.3

599.8

669.3

694.8

740.6

707.1

614.4

692.2

578.2

539.8

663.8

467.5

428.2

524.1

524.5

469.8

539.2

573.2

608.6

431.1

665.2

396.3

621.1

685.0

665.6

737.6

611.7

569.5

725.5

734.3

634.2

705.0

667.6

668.9

495.7

594.1

500.8

646.2

498.9
488.7

632.9

562.5

621.2

661.2

593.8

593.2

599.8

585.7

498.1

515.0

536.8

519.6

571.7

522.2

556.2

527.0

427.1

450.3

466.7

492.1

587.2

494.1

529.7

631.1

586.2

543.7

465.5

564.8

537.5

680.4

467.1

410.3

527.9

663.1

609.2

447.6

573.2

543.3

602.9

683.7

544.2

408.0

576.8

463.7

500.2

599.9

641.7

638.3

650.9

670.6

683.9

703.8

673.7

596.5

511.8

598.9

836.2

â ä s

` Œ s

Û “ ‹ R ß

R
�
•
ò
å
à
‹

R � • ò —J‹


